
Last Name First Name Lyon St Ex 15:00 Chambery 16:20 Modane 17:50 Aussois 18:25

Ahmed Mehrosh 1 1 1 1

Brulard Valentine 1 1 1

Dall'Olio Lorenzo 1 1 1 1

Dangelser William 1 1 1 1

Dell'Anna Silvia 1 1 1 1

Demont Vincent 1 1 1 1

Diana Sveliova 1 1 1 1

Didier Gonze 1 1 1 1

Dourado Hugo 1 1 1 1

Dray Nicolas 1 1 1

Duveau Fabien 1 1 1 1

Euan Mackay 1 1 1 1

Felice Marques da Cunha Giuseppe 1 1 1 1

Ferrero-Fernández Arián 1 1 1 1

Ghediri Safwen 1 1 1

Herbach Ulysse 1 1 1 1

Hindley Hollie 1 1 1

Huvar Ondrej 1 1 1 1

Innerarity Imizcoz Javier 1 1 1 1

Iorio Antonio 1 1 1 1

Ishihara Marcela 1 1 1 1

Just Jérémy 1 1 1 1

Kerr Cameron 1 1 1 1

Kraska Leonie 1 1 1 1

Kumar Pawan 1 1 1 1

Lara Molina Rodrigo 1 1 1

Li Shao-Heng 1 1 1 1

Luiselli Juliette 1 1 1 1

Maugé Yann 1 1 1 1

Messaoudi Célia 1 1 1 1

Monsalve Gabriel 1 1 1 1

Montaut Emilie 1 1 1

Muller Coralie 1 1 1 1

Narayanankutty Krishnadev 1 1 1 1

Rubisch Patricia 1 1 1

Saglam Kagan 1 1 1

Schmieder Karen 1 1 1 1

Sharma Mayank 1 1 1 1

Stillits Andreas 1 1 1 1

Tatho sthyve 1 1 1

Thampi John 1 1 1 1

Ventre Elias 1 1 1 1

Verrier Cécile 1 1 1 1

Wagner Christoph 1 1 1

Wan Kirsty 1 1 1 1

Weckel Chloé 1 1 1

Wolf Jana 1 1 1 1

Zhou Ziyun 1 1 1 1

Zhudenova Anita 1 1 1 1

djost
BUS SHUTTLE n°1 - October 5 - from Lyon St Ex airport to Aussois

djost
Le Floch

djost
Erwan

djost
1

djost
1

djost
1

djost
1



Last Name First Name Lyon St Exupery 19:20 Chambery 20:40 Modane 22:10 Aussois 22:40

Ajayi Anuoluwapo 1 1 1 1

Ateba Amana Baruch 1 1 1 1

Bousquet Eve 1 1

Eriksson Lotta 1 1 1 1

Guirardel Lucas 1 1 1 1

Häggström Henrik 1 1 1 1

Mamgain Khushi 1 1 1 1

Marcou Quentin 1 1 1 1

Meng Yuhang 1 1 1 1

Padmanabhan Kiran 1 1 1 1

Pellet Nicolas 1 1 1 1

Redaelli Tommaso 1 1

Rossi Ferreira Paulina 1 1 1 1

Siboulet Hélène 1 1 1 1

Silvano Nathan 1 1 1 1

Strunk Taraneh 1 1 1

Zechner Christoph 1 1 1 1

djost
BUS SHUTTLE n°2 - October 5 - from Lyon St Ex airport to Aussois



Last Name First Name Aussois 12:30 Lyon St Ex 15:55

aHMED Mehrosh 1 1

Ajayi Anuoluwapo 1 1

Ateba Amana Baruch 1 1

Dall'Olio Lorenzo 1 1

Dangelser William 1 1

Demont Vincent 1 1

Dourado Hugo 1 1

Duveau Fabien 1 1

Eriksson Lotta 1 1

Euan Mackay 1 1

Felice Marques da Cunha Giuseppe 1 1

Ferrero-Fernández Arián 1 1

Gonze Didier 1 1

Guirardel Lucas 1 1

Häggström Henrik 1 1

Hamant Olivier 1 1

Herbarch Ulysse 1 1

Hindley Hollie 1 1

Innerarity Imizcoz Javier 1 1

Iorio Antonio 1 1

Ishihara Marcela 1 1

Kraska Leonie 1 1

Kumar Pawan 1 1

Lara Molina Rodrigo 1 1

Li Shao-Heng 1 1

Luiselli Juliette 1 1

Mamgain Khushi 1 1

Marcou Quentin 1 1

Maugé Yann 1 1

Messaoudi Célia 1 1

Monsalve Gabriel 1 1

Montaut Emilie 1 1

Muller Coralie 1 1

Narayanankutty Krishnadev 1 1

Padmanabhan Kiran 1 1

Rossi Ferreira Paulina 1 1

Rubisch Patricia 1 1

Schmieder Karen 1 1

Sharma Mayank 1 1

Siboulet Hélène 1 1

Silvano Nathan 1 1

Stillits Andreas 1 1

Strunk Taraneh 1 1

tatho sthyve 1 1

Ventre Elias 1 1

Verrier Cécile 1 1

Wagner Christoph 1 1

Wolf Jana 1 1

Zhou Ziyun 1 1

Zhudenova Anita 1 1

djost
BUS SHUTTLE n°3 - October 10 - from Aussois to Lyon St Ex airport



Last Name First Name Aussois 12:30 Modane 13:00

Al Siyabi Haya 1 1

Alexander Helen 1 1

Bimbenet Damian 1 1

Blohm Julien 1 1

Bousquet Eve 1 1

Bravi Barbara 1 1

Brulard Valentine 1 1

Chassagnol Bastien 1 1

daher ali 1 1

Dell'Anna Silvia 1 1

Dray Nicolas 1 1

El Mazouri Safae 1 1

Fruleux Antoine 1 1

Gantheil Kévin 1 1

Hassanzadeh Alireza 1 1

Huvar Ondrej 1 1

Just Jérémy 1 1

Khatir Wassila 1 1

Maestri Stefano 1 1

Pattanaro Matilde 1 1

Romero Pamela 1 1

Saglam Kagan 1 1

Tenera Roxo Patrícia 1 1

Thampi John 1 1

Yuhang Meng 1 1

djost
BUS SHUTTLE n°4 - October 10 - from Aussois to Modane

djost
Weisse

djost
Andrea

djost
1

djost
1


